
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

31/01/22 NEFT DR-BARB0VIKHRO-BHUSHAN ROKADE-NETBA N031221813359419 01/02/22 50,000.00 75,857.61

NK, MUM-N031221813359419-FEE

01/02/22 03761050012373-TPT-TEST SNEHAKARULKAR-SN 0000000199720288 01/02/22 200.00 76,057.61

EHA Y KARULKAR

01/02/22 UPI-SAMEER VIJAY JOSHI-SAMEERVIJAYJOSHI@ 0000203217740520 01/02/22 600.00 76,657.61

OKICICI-ICIC0000035-203217740520-RTPCR

01/02/22 UPI-DARSANABEN S PATEL-DARSHANAPATEL921@ 0000203238465751 01/02/22 20,000.00 96,657.61

OKAXIS-BARB0BHUJXX-203238465751-DHANVANT

RI MONTHLY

01/02/22 UPI-MEGHA AMIT PAWAR-SONAMEGHA83@OKICICI 0000203218469655 01/02/22 2,000.00 98,657.61

-ICIC0000020-203218469655-AVIOR

01/02/22 UPI-HARSHA VINAY RAIBOLE-HARSHAVRAIBOLE@ 0000203232488891 01/02/22 270.00 98,927.61

OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000540-203232488891-AAU

SUGAR TEST

01/02/22 UPI-SANTOSH R PUTHRAN-SANTOSHPIYER@OKHDF 0000203233457967 01/02/22 2,030.00 100,957.61

CBANK-HDFC0000542-203233457967-803 RUNWA

L CHESTNU

01/02/22 NEFT CR-UBIN0807826-INWARD RTGS-AVIOR CL 0000010256090440 01/02/22 3,032.00 103,989.61

INICAL DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE-010256090440

01/02/22 UPI-KAWALDAR BAIJNATH

Y-DRKAWAL.YADAV@O

0000203211030534 01/02/22 20,000.00 123,989.61

KSBI-SBIN0017611-203211030534-LAB BILL

01/02/22 UPI-ANIKET VINAYAK KARAN-ANIKET.KARANJKA 0000203212660823 01/02/22 3,000.00 126,989.61

R6@OKSBI-SBIN0013034-203212660823-UPI

01/02/22 UPI-MAGAR VANDANA

KIRAN-VANDANAKMAGAR@OK

0000203223274339 01/02/22 120.00 127,109.61

ICICI-TJSB0000106-203223274339-UPI

01/02/22 UPI-ANIKET M SURVE-ANIKETSURVE@OKHDFCBAN 0000203240951943 01/02/22 270.00 127,379.61

K-HDFC0000831-203240951943-UPI

01/02/22 UPI-ABHISHEK RAMESH MISH-ABHISHEK.M85518 0000203244234526 01/02/22 680.00 128,059.61
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60365@OKHDFCBANK-KKBK0001432-20324423452

6-UPI

01/02/22 UPI-SHAILESH CHANDRAKANT-9664242808@PAYT 0000203256276550 01/02/22 270.00 128,329.61

M-HDFC0000060-203256276550-NA

02/02/22 UPI-PRAMOD RAMESH SALVI-PRAMODSALVI225@O 0000203356529038 02/02/22 6,090.00 134,419.61

KAXIS-KKBK0000642-203356529038-PRAMOD SA

LVI TEST

02/02/22 UPI-MANDAR SUDHIR

KAMAT-KAMATMANDARS@OKH

0000203348861200 02/02/22 1,620.00 136,039.61

DFCBANK-HDFC0000376-203348861200-UPI

02/02/22 UPI-MANDAR SUDHIR

KAMAT-KAMATMANDARS@OKH

0000203349279822 02/02/22 830.00 136,869.61

DFCBANK-HDFC0000376-203349279822-UPI

02/02/22 NEFT CR-UBIN0807826-INWARD RTGS-AVIOR CL 0000010256690399 02/02/22 3,263.00 140,132.61

INICAL DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE-010256690399

02/02/22 BAJAJ FINEMI-BF180718_225-1077-534334 000000000000000 02/02/22 712.00 139,420.61

02/02/22 UPI-MHATRE KAILAS

PANDHA-KAILASHMHATRE@O

0000203360456075 02/02/22 500.00 139,920.61

KAXIS-SRCB0000026-203360456075-UPI

02/02/22 UPI-ANIKET VINAYAK KARAN-ANIKET.KARANJKA 0000203312584055 02/02/22 2,780.00 142,700.61

R6@OKSBI-SBIN0013034-203312584055-UPI

02/02/22 UPI-KULKARNI AKSHATA HRU-AKSHATAJUKAR-1@ 0000203354156913 02/02/22 820.00 143,520.61

OKHDFCBANK-COSB0000121-203354156913-AAJI

02/02/22 UPI-MUKESH KUMAR MITHAIL-MUKESH20YADAV20 0000203358443479 02/02/22 7,700.00 135,820.61

-1@OKAXIS-UBIN0554219-203358443479-SALAR

Y

02/02/22 UPI-MRS RADHIKA TUSHAR T-RADHATRIVEDI932 0000203358495905 02/02/22 4,608.00 131,212.61

11@OKAXIS-CBIN0281615-203358495905-TIFFI

N

02/02/22 UPI-XXXXXX5391-BCBM0000006-203361999662- 0000203361999662 02/02/22 13,000.00 118,212.61

RENT

02/02/22 UPI-XXXXXX3578-HDFC0000015-203362036024- 0000203362036024 02/02/22 41,000.00 77,212.61
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RENT

02/02/22 UPI-RAMCHANDRA GORAKSH

N-RAMCHANDRANATHG

0000203319613933 02/02/22 940.00 78,152.61

OSAVI-1@OKSBI-SBIN0000562-203319613933-U

PI

02/02/22 UPI-NILESH GANGARAM MORE-18NILESHMORE@OK 0000203319866764 02/02/22 1,250.00 79,402.61

SBI-SBIN0013377-203319866764-UPI

02/02/22 UPI-NISHANT SHRIKANT GAO-NISHGAONKAR@OKH 0000203365409057 02/02/22 4,170.00 83,572.61

DFCBANK-HDFC0000376-203365409057-UPI

02/02/22 UPI-MRUNAL PRASAHANT

DHA-DHAGEMRUNAL23@O

0000203321705763 02/02/22 270.00 83,842.61

KSBI-SBIN0013034-203321705763-SHALINI DH

AGE REPO

03/02/22 NEFT CR-RATN0000999-MSWIPETECHNOLOGIES-A 0000000227640637 03/02/22 8,986.00 92,828.61

VIOR CLINICAL DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE-00022764

0637

03/02/22 UPI-ASHUTOSH MADHUSUDAN

-ASHUKADAM1899@O

0000203449602091 03/02/22 500.00 93,328.61

KICICI-CITI0100000-203449602091-MOM ANTI

GEN TEST F

03/02/22 UPI-ANIKET VISHNU KEKARE-ANIKETKEKARE222 0000203471887945 03/02/22 3,030.00 96,358.61

@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000967-203471887945-AVA

NTIKA TESTING

03/02/22 UPI-VAISHNAVI KIRAN PATI-VAISHNAVIPATIL3 0000203473228819 03/02/22 370.00 96,728.61

555@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0009218-203473228819-

UPI

03/02/22 UPI-ROHAN NARAYAN

SURVE-NETROHANS@OKHDFC

0000203479618674 03/02/22 4,600.00 101,328.61

BANK-HDFC0000047-203479618674-NARAYAN SU

RVE

03/02/22 UPI-KARTHIK GANESHCHANDR-9820901999@UPI- 0000203418966659 03/02/22 550.00 101,878.61

UBIN0554219-203418966659-NO REMARKS
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03/02/22 UPI-PRATHAMESH ANAND GH-9619000625@PAYT 0000203461740882 03/02/22 470.00 102,348.61

M-SBIN0004210-203461740882-NA

03/02/22 UPI RB 020322 203473173007 000000000000000 03/02/22 370.00 102,718.61

04/02/22 UPI-SANTOSH KRISHNAN GOU-SANTOSHGOUNTER9 0000203514796820 04/02/22 1,700.00 104,418.61

930@OKAXIS-IDFB0040101-203514796820-UPI

04/02/22 UPI-SWAPNIL VASANT VANAG-SWAPNILVV@OKICI 0000203564774805 04/02/22 2,050.00 106,468.61

CI-BARB0MULEAS-203564774805-BLOOD TEST

04/02/22 UPI-RAJENDRA VINAYAK JOS-RVJOSHI56@OKSBI 0000203511805874 04/02/22 700.00 107,168.61

-SBIN0000564-203511805874-RAJENDRA JOSHI

04/02/22 WHDF0883464142/BILLDKTHEKARURVYSYAB 0000220351684067 04/02/22 2,039.00 105,129.61

04/02/22 UPI-CHARUSHILA

DHARMADH-DHARMADHIKARICH

0000203513438771 04/02/22 2,250.00 107,379.61

ARU@OKSBI-SBIN0012841-203513438771-UPI

04/02/22 UPI-AMIT VIJAY KADAM-9820930757@PAYTM-IC 0000203593440044 04/02/22 2,620.00 109,999.61

IC0000004-203593440044-NA

04/02/22 UPI-PRASHANT PRAKASH

KAD-KADAMPRASHANT43

0000203524480051 04/02/22 2,000.00 111,999.61

@OKAXIS-KKBK0001432-203524480051-UPI

04/02/22 UPI-MINAL SUVARNA-MINALHARISH01@OKICICI- 0000203574399252 04/02/22 700.00 112,699.61

ICIC0000151-203574399252-RISHMIN SUVARNA

04/02/22 UPI-VAISHNAVI RANJEET SA-VAISHUAPRIL27@O 0000203506992824 04/02/22 3,620.00 116,319.61

KHDFCBANK-HDFC0000592-203506992824-VANDA

NA SURVE

04/02/22 UPI-SUVARNLATA SUDHAKAR

-SUVARNALATAWAGH

0000203519763003 04/02/22 2,860.00 119,179.61

MARE@OKSBI-SBIN0070571-203519763003-UPI

04/02/22 UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 0000203529579927 04/02/22 5.00 119,184.61

00553-203529579927-EARNED FOR USING G

04/02/22 UPI-AMARDEEP SANDIP NANA-AMARDEEP3742-2@ 0000203508985185 04/02/22 11,000.00 108,184.61

OKICICI-CNRB0000033-203508985185-SALARY

04/02/22 UPI-ANIRUDHA MOHAN

MHATR-ANIRUDHA.MHATRE

0000203509447689 04/02/22 4,080.00 112,264.61

Page No .: 4

M/S. AVIOR CLINICAL DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE

SHOP NO 5 PURNIMA DARSHAN CHS

90 FEET ROAD

MULUND EAST

MUMBAI 400081

MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/02/2022 To : 05/02/2022

Account Branch : MULUND EAST
Address : NAV SAI PRASAD CHS LTD,

90 FEET ROAD, V.B.PHADKE MARG,
MULUND EAST,

City : MUMBAI 400081
State : MAHARASHTRA
Phone no. : 022-61606161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : drnilesh@aviordiagnostics.com
Cust ID : 61053554
Account No : 50200010916670 CAGEN
A/C Open Date : 13/03/2015
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000376 MICR : 400240050
Branch Code : 376 Product Code : 202

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



8426-1@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000376-2035094476

89-UPI

05/02/22 NEFT CR-RATN0000999-MSWIPETECHNOLOGIES-A 0000000228194297 05/02/22 597.00 112,861.61

VIOR CLINICAL DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE-00022819

4297

05/02/22 UPI-HEMANTKUMARYASHAVANT-HEM1907@ICICI-I 0000203680833443 05/02/22 2,200.00 115,061.61

CIC0000000-203680833443-UPIPAYMENTAVIORL

AB

05/02/22 UPI-NAGESH JANARDHAN

SON-NAGESHSONUNE@OK

0000203612971458 05/02/22 25,000.00 90,061.61

SBI-SBIN0007919-203612971458-COURT

05/02/22 NEFT DR-SBIN0007736-PRIYANKA AMIT CHOPAD N036221820851096 05/02/22 25,000.00 65,061.61

E-NETBANK, MUM-N036221820851096-SALARY

05/02/22 UPI-HIMALI SUDHIR PATKAR-HEEMALIPATKAR@O 0000203613953398 05/02/22 1,250.00 66,311.61

KHDFCBANK-HDFC0000357-203613953398-UPI

05/02/22 UPI-VEDANT VICHARE-VEDUVICHARE-1@OKSBI- 0000203611313937 05/02/22 600.00 66,911.61

SBIN0020276-203611313937-RTPCR

05/02/22 UPI-ANIL VITHOBA VAITY-OMESHMUSIC@OKSBI- 0000203612196399 05/02/22 120.00 67,031.61

UBIN0816990-203612196399-UPI

05/02/22 UPI-PRATHAMESH ANAND GH-GHOGLE.PRATHAME 0000203613061270 05/02/22 1,810.00 68,841.61

SH@OKSBI-SBIN0004210-203613061270-UPI

05/02/22 UPI-JAYDEEP SHARAD JOSHI-JUMBOJAY23@OKHD 0000203616606385 05/02/22 5,780.00 74,621.61

FCBANK-HDFC0000175-203616606385-UPI

05/02/22 UPI-MAYURESH RAJENDRA KA-MAYURKALE414141 0000203684479666 05/02/22 1,600.00 76,221.61

@OKICICI-ICIC0001196-203684479666-UPI

05/02/22 UPI-MUKESHKUMAR

DHARAMCH-MUKESHSHAH2500@

0000203614657366 05/02/22 600.00 76,821.61

OKSBI-SBIN0000301-203614657366-UPI

05/02/22 UPI-PRAMOD ANANDRAO PATI-PRAMODP.PATIL83 0000203621200699 05/02/22 1,600.00 78,421.61

-1@OKHDFCBANK-IBKL0001454-203621200699-P

IHU TEST

05/02/22 UPI-NARESH GORAKSH 0000203689232516 05/02/22 950.00 79,371.61
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NATHG-NARESHNATHGOSAV

I84@OKICICI-ICIC0000544-203689232516-UPI

05/02/22 UPI-SHUBHAM

SINGH-SINGHSHUBHAMD88@OKHDFC

0000203624156216 05/02/22 20,000.00 59,371.61

BANK-UBIN0557625-203624156216-SALARY

05/02/22 UPI-MS BHARATI RAJENDRA -BRSNEGI62@OKICI 0000203626341944 05/02/22 13,000.00 46,371.61

CI-IDIB000B102-203626341944-SALARY

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

125,857.61 12 54 213,059.00 133,573.00 46,371.61

Generated On: 11-Feb-2022 13:17 Generated By: 61053558 Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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